THE DATASHEET OF
TPS62751DSKT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
VIN
GND
EN FB
Ilim_L
TPS62750

ESD damage can range from subtle performance degradation to complete device failure. Precision integrated circuits may be more
susceptible to damage because very small parametric changes could cause the device not to meet its published specifications.
Table 1. ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PART NUMBER (2) OUTPUT PACKAGE PACKAGE ORDERING PACKAGE
VOLTAGE (3) DESIGNATOR MARKING
-40°C to 85°C TPS62750 Adjustable SON 2.5×2.5 -10 DSK TPS62750DSK NXJ
TPS62751 TPS62751DSK DAL
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com
(2) The DSK (SON-10) package is available in tape on reel. Add R suffix to order quantities of 3000 parts per reel.
(3) Contact TI for other fixed output voltage options